DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
February, 2026 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8720/D
CMOS Voltage Regulator,
Very Low Dropout Bias Rail,

configuration on the PCB, the board material, and the
ambient temperature affect the rate of junction temperature
rise for the part. For reliable operation junction temperature
should be limited to +125 °C.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NCV8720
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal Output
Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCV8720BMT110TBG 1.10 V LD
WDFN6
(Non-Wettable Flank)
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8720BMT115TBG 1.15 V LE
NCV8720BMT120TBG 1.20 V LF
NCV8720BMT180TBG 1.80 V LQ
NCV8720BMTW090TBG 0.90 V KU
WDFN6
(Wettable Flank)
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8720BMTW110TBG 1.10 V KD
NCV8720BMTW120TBG 1.20 V KF
NCV8720BMTW130TBG 1.30 V KH
NCV8720BMTW150TBG 1.50 V KM
NCV8720BMTW180TBG 1.80 V KQ
DISCONTINUED (Note 7)
NCV8720BMT090TBG 0.90 V LU
WDFN6
(Non-Wettable Flank)
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8720BMT100TBG 1.00 V LA
NCV8720BMT105TBG 1.05 V LC
NCV8720BMT125TBG 1.25 V LG
NCV8720BMT130TBG 1.30 V LH
NCV8720BMT135TBG 1.35 V LJ
NCV8720BMT140TBG 1.40 V LK
NCV8720BMT145TBG 1.45 V LL
NCV8720BMT150TBG 1.50 V LM
NCV8720BMT160TBG 1.60 V LN
NCV8720BMT170TBG 1.70 V LP
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
7. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not available. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most current information
on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
To order other package and voltage variants, please contact your onsemi sales representative.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NCV8720
10
REVISION HISTORY